
This report provided free of charge by:
Jetset Automotive
250 Classic Car Ct SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

(319) 929-1636

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2014 CHEVROLET CORVETTE
STINGRAY Z51 3LT
VIN: 1G1YM3D79E5117823
CONVERTIBLE
6.2L V8 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Jetset Automotive

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/17/22 at 12:36:44 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

8 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

39,414 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2019

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 9 mo. 3 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 6,107/yr 2,984/yr

Last reported odometer reading 29,025 39,414

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=ElZTmI-W24zY6Km6SV6e4qVQl1oEUNc4BeLnwQJ9hEsKuiqeLtzFcVgZKKtEY4in27Oe6xheQpJlbzphdfiPewjhi2NWM8JDAjdiAAopVO_MlPx5AXfn4-SdsxDv94qWO8JvZq6o6C_CJAWVB4z4-6w8r7t6cuQerJa9f9DRlqGmugoACRnX8cqMPnQMvaYl_9OvDj0f1Oj0hE2SBERRE4wejgpzZbtMqHfgkQ_q_Hs_dLOOG7Sg_NDIImN28DetqSyd1Q1dZhL7TzNNjrhM2FhVnibsZXJLPtkN1qL6UrM3ObIpmDComoliLW3avqDuP0M8kpundbOSnGTbSt2XzOwWtu5V5AkpZGLnR3iQElwet4oGc_yXFdBJXmvz5dOub3tyr7bfTmY_UHww-RNzTSR7U3qxqTjsjE_EmJ9TQG7KxA9x4T9yHriKgHFyhLPASI2itvrq3r0ug6n66LPc7w
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=ElZTmI-W24zY6Km6SV6e4qVQl1oEUNc4BeLnwQJ9hEsKuiqeLtzFcVgZKKtEY4in27Oe6xheQpJlbzphdfiPewjhi2NWM8JDAjdiAAopVO_MlPx5AXfn4-SdsxDv94qWO8JvZq6o6C_CJAWVB4z4-6w8r7t6cuQerJa9f9DRlqGmugoACRnX8cqMPnQMvaYl_9OvDj0f1Oj0hE2SBERRE4wejgpzZbtMqHfgkQ_q_Hs_dLOOG7Sg_NDIImN28DetqSyd1Q1dZhL7TzNNjrhM2FhVnibsZXJLPtkN1qL6UrM3ObIpmDComoliLW3avqDuP0M8kpundbOSnGTbSt2XzOwWtu5V5AkpZGLnR3iQElwet4oGc_yXFdBJXmvz5dOub3tyr7bfTmY_UHww-RNzTSR7U3qxqTjsjE_EmJ9TQG7KxA9x4T9yHriKgHFyhLPASI2itvrq3r0ug6n66LPc7w


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM
vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
6,107 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/26/2014
 

2
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/23/2014
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0114850671

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

06/10/2014
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0114850671

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

01/26/2015
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0114850671

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

01/21/2016
 

11,146
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

02/08/2016
 

11,164
  Certified Pre-Owned Dealer
Cape Coral, FL

Offered for sale as a Chevrolet Certified Pre-Owned
Vehicle

02/13/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=y33hvH7FgGhA3Eskj-zrsWYAJpJezn0G73YzNRNNyXrsMXmkuVLoPfcKLQ1TBBy_q8t_VA7FjSvtBPBoPSisZIvvQbgSk7pFqJB45DheQI6QvMXwbF1R6QSWYJyvJlfaLke2N0nH_k5L7sE0k9orbdZhBIFIrSlo8FEhRzoen9mXspVANCJ5Z-OPLUPpZb_gCBXAcw25owEl7-aAR7A-j0O9vHNpRClL5ysCdyGZs71MT4d7it96i-kKEqN1etrr5AoQpnK6xm1MleLI312MBhXfOQyb11JM3FDHnoqpc48Dc1IcHxQAqGn0c8hsA8-oRhvrgYfBwp35yaGTXTtwGVO5xt8RUTq8JyWJXOrTLLNxW1-QwE4XAASBs3ohsWcCMMZ-8y7osw7S5OC1TuuGB_KqppCO2eia289AtPEmZoV-eGg5-ILijdKpMAXScBCv6UtQOETcyBx3Td3nWU__wvBz4wHn3ZTnWuxpGV8GmKThcg8VPDGkLAZHZkmJeuvM0hdEkm-tlIAK3ngf_FWBfG_x3AOaHhB4-m5xCRmNKtMxrIrEQEmY5vBP9dNc3EpMAzobnXhI4BLpNMAlbmR2OLrygDl34TOQjzXYOapy-UC0M0zgUzCcm5vo4GFN_QX-YiUaIhrmZmj15-46DwbsVdynAPSLqX2Sn4sltNUN2MLFm5fJtV-Pbxyv0sA6QdIKh7x3wmCWkcPdvaNubjTUcymp86b0
http://www.gmcertified.com/built-in-value


Fort Myers, FL
Title #0114850671

- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

02/23/2016
 

Certified Pre-Owned Dealer
Cape Coral, FL

Sold as a Chevrolet Certified Pre-owned Vehicle

03/24/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0114850671

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

03/12/2018
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0114850671

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

03/25/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0114850671

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

04/08/2019
 

29,025
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

04/12/2019
 

Kia of Port Charlotte
Port Charlotte, FL
941-249-6171
https://kiaofportcharlotte.com/

 4.3 / 5.0

179 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased:
2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
2,984 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/12/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/23/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Largo, FL
Title #0114850671

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

04/25/2019
 

29,332
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Alignment performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Rear differential fluid flushed/changed
- Throttle body cleaned/serviced

 3,042 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.gmcertified.com/built-in-value


173 Verified Reviews

01/17/2020
 

32,770
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

173 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

07/17/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Largo, FL
Title #0114850671

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

07/23/2020
 

33,632
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

173 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and filter changed

01/05/2021
 

34,479
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

173 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and filter changed

07/15/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Largo, FL
Title #0114850671

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

10/15/2021
 

36,569
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

173 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Wiper(s) replaced

12/31/2021
 

37,592
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

173 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Rear differential fluid flushed/changed

05/11/2022
 

38,488
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

173 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked
- Exterior trim repaired
- Throttle body cleaned/serviced
- Serpentine tensioner replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced

 185 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 185 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 185 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 185 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 185 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 185 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 185 Customer Favoritesfavorite



07/21/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Largo, FL
Title #0114850671

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Maroon

09/09/2022
 

39,414
  AutoNation Chevrolet South
Clearwater
Clearwater, FL
727-231-1291
autonation.com

 4.6 / 5.0

173 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Two tires mounted
- Two tires balanced

12/17/2022
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic
Crash Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote
Door Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar button Learn
more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

12/17/22 12:36:44 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 CHEVROLET CORVETTE vehicle (VIN:
1G1YM3D79E5117823), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/17/22 at 1:36 PM (EST).

 185 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


